MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Maximum depth
Storage capacity

Weight

02/01/2026
www.mirandaeserra.pt

STORAGE BIN 1060 KG
ST SD 1000

Ref: 0215.131.017
Magnus

Stainless steel ice bin has an internal insulation made of
high-density polyurethane foam, which maintains correct
insulation and ice durability.

1830x1470x1290 mm
1750 mm
1060 kg

212 kg
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