



## STORAGE BIN 1060 KG ST SD 1000

Ref: 0215.131.017  
Magnus

Stainless steel ice bin has an internal insulation made of high-density polyurethane foam, which maintains correct insulation and ice durability.

### FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	1830x1470x1290 mm
Maximum depth	1750 mm
Storage capacity	1060 kg
Weight	212 kg